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ARENA GRAND PRIX POLSKI W PŁYWANIU 
Poznań, 23- - 24-11-2019

Najlepszy zawodnik sp. zmienny

Mężczyzn, 14 lat i starsi

1.  BUJAK Dominik 99 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1474 2
2.  WARZOCHA Albert 01 Uks Cityzen 1404 2
3.  KAŹMIERCZAK Wojciech 97 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1368 2
4.  KONARSKI Maciej 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1319 2
5.  LECHOWICZ Filip 97 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1316 2
6.  CIASTOŃ Sebastian 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1310 2
7.  GOTSZLING Dawid 01 SMS Zielona Góra 1304 2
8.  OLLER Krzysztof 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1303 2
9.  BĄCZKOWSKI Bartosz 97 AZS AWF Warszawa 1290 2

10.  ANTCZAK Bartosz 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1269 2
11.  GUZY Marcel 01 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1268 2
12.  JAWORSKI Norbert 98 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1263 2

GĄSTAŁ Jan 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1263 2
14.  BOBORYK Wojciech 02 KS Delfin Gdynia 1247 2
15.  WOŹNIAK Maciej 00 UKS 190 Łódź 1244 2
16.  WALCZYSKO Jakub 00 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1205 2
17.  DOBRINDT Mikołaj 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1201 2
18.  KWIATEK Radosław 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1199 2
19.  POWROŹNIK Konrad 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1192 2
20.  TARASEWICZ Marcel 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1186 2
21.  RAJCA Wiktor 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1156 2
22.  KADROW Konrad 97 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1151 2
23.  WIECIŃSKI Andrzej 01 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1148 2
24.  GÖRANSSON Carl 00 VSS VASBY 1142 2
25.  SVENSSON Noah 99 SS VAERMAMO 1115 2
26.  KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1113 2
27.  PETTERSSON Robin 00 SS VAERMAMO 1109 2
28.  ĆWIEK Wiktor 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1106 2
29.  WARZOCHA Gustaw 04 Uks Cityzen 1105 2
30.  PRZYSTAŁ Adam 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1094 2
31.  ŻYRO Ignacy 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1079 2
32.  ZUZANIUK Igor 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1070 2
33.  JOHNSSON Marcus 02 VSS VASBY 1064 2
34.  SULIGA Jeremi 00 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1048 2
35.  KWIATKOWSKI Tymoteusz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1040 2
36.  JĘDRYCH Krzysztof 04 KS Posnania Poznań 1036 2
37.  PIĘTKA Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 1023 2
38.  DOPIERAŁA Tytus 03 KS Warta Poznań 1014 2
39.  MACIOSZEK Maksymilian 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1011 2
40.  SKÖLD Theodor 01 VSS VASBY 1004 2
41.  OLEJNIK Adam 03 TP Skalar Słupsk 1001 2
42.  SZYMAŃSKI Igor 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1000 2
43.  ŻEGLEŃ Miłosz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 994 2
44.  LINDWALL Algot 02 SS TYRESO 961 2
45.  RÓŻYCKI Szymon 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 944 2
46.  KNOPP Jarosław 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 924 2
47.  MAZUREK Błażej 04 MKP Szczecin 891 2
48.  ŚLASKI Filip 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Mazowiecki 889 2
49.  MAJKOWSKI Aleksander 04 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park878 2
50.  BROŃCZYK Hubert 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 877 2

OKOŃ Maksymilian 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 877 2
52.  STRZELECKI Wiktor 04 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 865 2
53.  WIERCIŃSKI Kacper 04 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 863 2
54.  LASIK Olgierd 05 KU AZS UAM Poznań 848 2
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55.  KUREK Kacper 05 Foka Choszczcno 759 2

Chłopców, 14 lat

1.  SZYMAŃSKI Igor 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1000 2
2.  RÓŻYCKI Szymon 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 944 2
3.  OKOŃ Maksymilian 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 877 2
4.  LASIK Olgierd 05 KU AZS UAM Poznań 848 2
5.  KUREK Kacper 05 Foka Choszczcno 759 2

Chłopców, 15 lat

1.  KONARSKI Maciej 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1319 2
2.  TARASEWICZ Marcel 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1186 2
3.  WARZOCHA Gustaw 04 Uks Cityzen 1105 2
4.  ŻYRO Ignacy 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1079 2
5.  ZUZANIUK Igor 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1070 2
6.  KWIATKOWSKI Tymoteusz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1040 2
7.  JĘDRYCH Krzysztof 04 KS Posnania Poznań 1036 2
8.  PIĘTKA Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 1023 2
9.  ŻEGLEŃ Miłosz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 994 2

10.  KNOPP Jarosław 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 924 2
11.  MAZUREK Błażej 04 MKP Szczecin 891 2
12.  ŚLASKI Filip 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Mazowiecki 889 2
13.  MAJKOWSKI Aleksander 04 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park878 2
14.  BROŃCZYK Hubert 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 877 2
15.  STRZELECKI Wiktor 04 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 865 2
16.  WIERCIŃSKI Kacper 04 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 863 2

Chłopców, 16 lat

1.  ANTCZAK Bartosz 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1269 2
2.  GĄSTAŁ Jan 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1263 2
3.  DOBRINDT Mikołaj 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1201 2
4.  KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1113 2
5.  ĆWIEK Wiktor 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1106 2
6.  PRZYSTAŁ Adam 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1094 2
7.  DOPIERAŁA Tytus 03 KS Warta Poznań 1014 2
8.  MACIOSZEK Maksymilian 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1011 2
9.  OLEJNIK Adam 03 TP Skalar Słupsk 1001 2

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1.  WARZOCHA Albert 01 Uks Cityzen 1404 2
2.  GOTSZLING Dawid 01 SMS Zielona Góra 1304 2
3.  GUZY Marcel 01 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1268 2
4.  BOBORYK Wojciech 02 KS Delfin Gdynia 1247 2
5.  KWIATEK Radosław 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1199 2
6.  RAJCA Wiktor 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1156 2
7.  WIECIŃSKI Andrzej 01 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1148 2
8.  JOHNSSON Marcus 02 VSS VASBY 1064 2
9.  SKÖLD Theodor 01 VSS VASBY 1004 2

10.  LINDWALL Algot 02 SS TYRESO 961 2


